
Heavener Public School 
Meal Delivery Schedule 

Time  Bus  Driver        Rider 

8:30  3  Jerry Smith        B Cartwright 

8:30  4  Aaron Alexander  Ray West 

8:30  route  5   R  Craig          S Fowler 

8:30  2  L Oldaker       N Janway 

9:00  6  M Chronister  T Dyer 

9:00  8  J Chronister   J Heavener 

10:00  7 & 10  J Krebbs        C Alexander 

10:00  9  T Cook        S Steelman 

10:00  11  A Scroggins     J Stapp 

10:00  5  S Yeager        R Sanders 

10:00  1  M Watkins       April West 

** All meals provided for Wednesday, Thursday, and Friday will be delivered Wednesday 
morning.  ​The above schedule is the time each bus will be leaving the School​.  Each bus will 
stop at their regular bus stops along their route.  Someone from your home will need to be 
present to receive your meals. ** 


